Triple Applicator
Arch

A.V.W. Equipment Co. Inc. 105 South 9th Avenue, Maywood, IL, 60153
Phone: 708-343-7738 Fax: 708-343-9065 email: info@avwequipment.com Website: www.avwequipment.com




AA1X3C

NPL304025300
EL45304025

AA1X3B

AA1X3C

NZ14-03E80
V-DC14X14-25LB
DETAIL A
AA1X3D |
EL90S304025
(ELo0saosozs) N "
NPL3040251200 l 9
FCBO402§ AA1TX3A
V-DC14X14-25LB
NZ14-03E80
- DETAIL B NZ14-03E80
AA1X3C Parts List
PART NUMBER | QTY DESCRIPTION
AATX3A 2 |Square Leg 108" L
g AA1X3B 1 Top Crossbar Assembly 10' W
HS013 8 [1/2"-13 x1.25" UNC Hex Screw
AA1X3C 2 | Triple Welded Manifold 60" L
AA1X3D 1 Triple Welded Manifold 96" L
HN1420 Hex Nut - 1/4"-20 UNC
SLW14 1/4" Split Lock Washer
FW14 1/4" Flat Washer
HHCS1420050 1/4" - 20 x 0.5" UNC Hex Screw
NZ14-03E80 Nozzle 1/4" HYPRO 03E80
EL45304025 45° Deg Elbow - 1/4" NPT
V-DC14X14-25LB 1/4" NPT Check Valve - 25 PSI
NPL304025300 Nipple - 1/4" NPT x 3" L SS
NPL3040251200 1/4" x 12" NPT - TBE Nipple
FC304025 1/4" NPT - Full Coupling SS
EL90S304025 1/4" NPT 90° Street Elbow
SAE140109P-8 Hex Plug 1/2" NPT

\C

‘A

v‘\) T 04'v
AT

A.V.W. Equipment Co. Inc. 105 South 9th Avenue, Maywood, IL, 60153
wass/ Phone: 708-343-7738 Fax: 708-343-9065 email: info@avwequipment.com Website: www.avwequipment.com 20of 3




32"
I 120“ I
—
600“
108"
CLEARANCE HEIGHT 91%"
ADJUSTABLE TOP NOZZLES
101%" |
°@v:\\c "@‘
;@5 A.V.W. Equipment Co. Inc. 105 South 9th Avenue, Maywood, IL, 60153
wase” Phone: 708-343-7738 Fax: 708-343-9065 email: info@avwequipment.com Website: Www.avwequipment.com 30f3




